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Club

Makaela Mendoza Snow Valley SC
Priya Hamel Prince George FSC
Elliott Bragg Northern BC Centre for Skating
Eowyn Thompson Prince George FSC
Sarah Aka Prince George FSC
Violet Freeman-Idemilih Prince George FSC
Madison Malkow Smithers FSC
Addison Leach Smithers FSC
Caitlyn Baker Northern BC Centre for Skating
Amber-Lee Alexander Smithers FSC
Hannah Jackson Prince Rupert SC
Charlotte MacKenzie Houston FSC
Jupiter St Pierre Prince Rupert SC
Adonica Browne Prince Rupert SC
Cindy Smith
Skate Canada Date:  3-Dec-2023

Kla How Ya Competition 2023

Smithers
Dec 1, 2023 to Dec 3, 2023

STAR 5 Women (Artistic Gp2)

Category Result Summary

19.52
18.20
16.76
16.60
14.54
14.51
13.16
12.75
12.17
11.12
10.83
10.74

9.43

8.86

Section AR
BC/YK 1952 (1)
BC/YK 1820 (2
BC/YK 1676 (3)
BC/YK 1660  (4)
BC/YK 1454  (5)
BC/YK 1451 (6)
BC/YK 1316 (7)
BC/YK 1275 (8)
BC/YK 1217 (9)
BC/YK 1112 (10)
BC/YK 1083 (11
BC/YK 1074 (12
BC/YK 943 (13
BC/YK 886 (14

1:29:57PM

Controller Signature
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