Kla How Ya Competition 2023

Smithers Dec 1, 2023 to Dec 3, 2023 STAR 5 Women (Artistic Gp2)

Category Result Summary

Rank	Competitor(s)	Club	Section	AR		Points
1	Makaela Mendoza	Snow Valley SC	BC/YK	19.52	(1)	19.52
2	Priya Hamel	Prince George FSC	BC/YK	18.20	(2)	18.20
3	Elliott Bragg	Northern BC Centre for Skating	BC/YK	16.76	(3)	16.76
4	Eowyn Thompson	Prince George FSC	BC/YK	16.60	(4)	16.60
5	Sarah Aka	Prince George FSC	BC/YK	14.54	(5)	14.54
6	Violet Freeman-Idemilih	Prince George FSC	BC/YK	14.51	(6)	14.51
7	Madison Malkow	Smithers FSC	BC/YK	13.16	(7)	13.16
8	Addison Leach	Smithers FSC	BC/YK	12.75	(8)	12.75
9	Caitlyn Baker	Northern BC Centre for Skating	BC/YK	12.17	(9)	12.17
10	Amber-Lee Alexander	Smithers FSC	BC/YK	11.12	(10)	11.12
11	Hannah Jackson	Prince Rupert SC	BC/YK	10.83	(11)	10.83
12	Charlotte MacKenzie	Houston FSC	BC/YK	10.74	(12)	10.74
13	Jupiter St Pierre	Prince Rupert SC	BC/YK	9.43	(13)	9.43
14	Adonica Browne	Prince Rupert SC	BC/YK	8.86	(14)	8.86

Cindy Smith



Controller Signature

